
Principskiss 2016-05-19

Relationsritning båtplatser
Valhallaviken, Bengtsfors

Ritningsnr

Datum

1:200Skala

1,20

6,
00

2,40

Båtplatsfördelning:

Bom 6,0m:
2 platser á 2,00 m c/c.
3 platser á 2,50 m c/c.
3 platser á 3,00 m c/c.
2 platser á 3,65 m c/c.
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